Parts Breakdown

Model MM-BR-0050 13153

03880.6

03851.4 W 19531.6
&
03879.2 |

04396.6,

138410

13772.3

e
038750

<l
37370.2,

01247.5
36552.1
03217.4
00277.1
00387.5
19384.4
64595.4 204735
10204.0 21511.2
7

124418



Parts Breakdown

Model MM-BR-0050 13153

03888.1

03888.0
03887.3

08262.7

00547.9

03913.6

03138.0 03911.0

08263.5

03913.6

Dy \01340.4
Nl

03138.0

08264.3

03911.0

| 12445.1

12460.5

04579.9

0see2.7




Parts Breakdown

Model MM-BR-0050 13153

Item No. Description Position Item No. Description Position Item No. Description Position

27636 PFS Sex UNC1/4x3/4 RTZB for 000302 38349 Lateral Esquerda C.Martel for 038741 38385 Lid for 13153 09963.5
13153 13153

38388 5’;18583& UNC1/4x1 RTZB for 00035.3 38354 Lateral Direita C.Martel. for 13153  03875.0 38386 Cover Handle for 13153 10124.9

30029 ?gﬁsssf" IR A4S ffen 000450 38347 fg?gg” Pin1/2a15mmW/Zfor  3g765 97704 ID Label Motor/Resist for 13153 10204.0

38176 TS ACCUNC1/4x7/8 RTF for 000974 38358  H1as:Sup-Mot.1/2x300mm C/Z 038784 38336 Side Closing for 13153 10229.6
13153 for 13153

27687  SkymsenLogo 145mm for 13153 00167.8 38325  Left Mixing Arm for 13153 03879.2 38055 2)‘:‘3%;‘” sEhltsesed  gamng

27688 Clamp K22 (T 50R) for 13153 00210.0 38323 Right Mixing Arm for 13153 03880.6 16413 Switch Protector for 13153 10601.1

30186 ‘fg:esgasser Molde 0922231 for 05186 38324  Central Mixing Arm for 13153 038814 38352  Tanque for 13153 10607.0

38340 Fiber Washer Tmm for 13153 00277.1 38376 Lock Pin for 13153 03887.3 38359 Attention Lable. for 13153 12339.0

38372 fg:es"; ASCUNC1/4"x1/2"Ffor 505909 16405 Lock Bearing for 13153 03888.1 AH588 1P;135"é'6"16 Ziniselnodio] 12426.5

38066  Washer L 5/16 Inox for 13153 00387.5 38377  Mola Da Trava for 13153 038890 16418 nutfMODINS8S Stainless Steel 1,47

38374  Retentor 00463BR*w) for 13153  00547.0 38337  Gear for 13153 038938 16419 ‘1”3315;‘3” L4 1 Inexciien 124427

38338 ?gﬁg UNIC 5/16x5/8 RTZB for 010448 38346 Calha Basculante for 13153 03895.4 16421 Screw Nut M8 934 Inox for 13153 12445.1

18948  BeltA 51 for 13153 012475 20015  Ball Bearing Comp. 1205 for 039110 38281  SCrewNutM6Dind34lnoxfor o/ 0 ¢

13153 13153
38333 Chain for 13153 012700 38379  Graxeira Reta M.6 for 13153 039136 16422  SorewMs8x20Din 933 Stainless 5,45 o
Steel for 13153

38381  Coverfor 13153 013404 38373 Motor Pulley for 13153 039268 16423 ‘f’xfﬁgﬁrsLS‘As‘A stililless S 12460.5

38353 ?22“;’; with Thread 3/8" for 01643.8 38089 Pre Isolating Terminal for 13153 04285.4 16429 Screw M6x20 for 13153 13082.6
Fio Interno 2x1.5x2000mm for Sextavated Screw UNC5/16" x 5/8 Screw M8x16 Din 933 Stainless

sg3e8 o0 018341 38326 Soxcvaredser 043966 38086 orcon oD 13238.1

30249 On Off Label for 13153 018449 38383  Cabo PMC M8 Compl. for 13153  04579.9 38345 ][‘:)‘f133'31"5'3\’v 1/2" Stainless Steel 145, 4
Dobrad.2” Inox C/FUR.D.5mm PFS M4x30 Din 7985 ZB for Screw M5x10 Din 963 Stainless

38331 DOA0Z 029335 38360  io 049093 38330  gore/{MoXI0P 13841.0

18947  Bearing for 13153 031380 38375  Lock Assembly for 13153 082627 30347 gﬁf&a:j:ﬁgfggew UNCT 4x1 14334.0

Washer L 3/8 Stainless Steel for Nut Sex. 1 4 Stainless Steel for

16403 |l 032131 38378  MancTangComplEsq.for13153 082635 30311 o ¢ 14335.9
38339 Moving Pully for 13153 03217.4 38380 Manc.Tang.Compl.Dir. for 13153 08264.3 AG028 Arr.L.A15 Din 125 Inox for 13153  16601.4
38343 Bearing for 13153 03229.8 38404  Nut M4 Din 934 for 13153 092053 38365 ?'Sﬁagef"rcada M8RE1500for 4549 4
38335  Moving Gear Z-57 for 13153 038628  AIS60  Activation Flap for 13153 099546 78548  Strip for 13153 17868.3
38329  Eixo Do Tanque for 13153 038652  383ga  lampaDoTanqueCompletafor oo, 35349  Washer1/4x5/8x1.2mm 19384.4

13153 Stainless Steel for 13153



Parts Breakdown

Model MM-BR-0050 13153

Item No.

18387

38087

27057

20204

38362

27720

38344

38302

78995

38342

38328

Description
O'Ring 39x27x6mm for 13153

Washer L.A5.3 Din 125 Inox for
13153

Safety Switch for 13153

Motor 110V/60Hz for 13153

Suporte Do Micro for 13153

Omecan Logo (Machines) for
13153

PFS M4x8 Din 933 Inox for 13153

PFS Auto Broc 4.2x13 ZB for
13153

Rubber Buffer for 13153

Sextavated Screw UNC1/4” x 5/8"
for 13153

PFS Sex UNC3/8” x 1.1/4” RTIN
for 13153

Position

19531.6

20194.4

21161.3

21162.1

21511.2

271543

28253.7

29442.0

29538.8

30473.5

30475.1

Item No.

67039

AE578

AE579

AGO033

AN822

38356

38348

38351

38355

AG034

AG035

Description

Nut M4 Din 985 Stainless Steel
for 13153

Certified American Plug 15A
3D224 for 13153

CB.3x2.7mm2 SJX2M Certif. for
13153

PCA M5 Din 1587 Latao
Niquelado for 13153

PFS M6x10 Din 933 ZB for 13153

Etig.Limpeza/Manutencao for
13153

Motor Support Shaft for 13153

Suporte Motor (C.Martel.) for
13153

Closing Plate for 13153

Fechamento Do Fundo for 13153

Fechamento Da Lateral for 13153

Position

31800.0

33877.0

35738.3

35825.8

36552.1

37370.2

38212.4

38223.0

40233.8

45065.0

45089.8

Item No.

65979

46383

AG023

AG036

AGO037

AG038

AM613

AM614

AN823

AN824

AN825

Description

0On/0ff Key without/LED for
13153

Mini Contactor .CWC012-01-
30x19 127V 60Hz for 13153

Cord Press PG13.5 HSK-K
Complete for 13153

Pulse Button 1 NA (12923177)
for 13153

Gabinete Lateral for 13153

Protecao Interna Gabinete Lateral
for 13153

Wago Splicing Connector 5x0.25-
4mm?2 for 13153

Wago Splicing Connector 2x0.25-
4mm?2 for 13153

Circuit Breaker Support for 13153

16A C-Curved Monopolar Mini
Circuit Breaker for 13153

Complete Electrical Harness for
13153

Position

48557.8

50505.6

55660.2

64166.9

64655.5

64695.4

66546.0

67178.9

69703.0

69924.7

69961.3



